32. Zeulner Vorderladerschie3en am 16. und 17. September

2017

VorderladerschieRen 2017 GLOCKENSCHEIBE

Wertung
1 (56)
2 (8)
3 (55)
4 A3)
5 (51)
6 (47)
7 (36)
8 (6)
9 (13)
10 (9)
11 (26)
12 (40)
13 (38)
14 (44)
15  (28)
16 (2
17 (43)
18  (57)
19  (17)
20 (14)
21 (48)
22 (45)
23 (53)
24 (1)
25  (27)
26 (19)
27 (4)
28 (25)
29  (37)
30 (41)
31 (29)
32 (12
33 (50)
34 (18)
35  (10)
36 (52
37 (11)
38 (7)
39 (5
40  (23)
41 (20)
42 (42)
43 (16)
44 (15)
45  (49)
46 (46)

Mduller Manfred
Meissner Olaf
Stark Thomas
Rinker Tristan
Geuter Christine
Schinner Georg
Nazarenko lwan
Zipfel Michael
Lesch Gunter
Osterlanger Ursula
Schindler Helmut
Liebenow Glnther
Wettengel Horst

Von Reitzenstein Heinrich

Scheer Reinhold
Bahr Wolfgang
Kraus Matthias
Pfeffer Gerhard
Henglein Rudolf
Wolf Hans Peter
Schaffler Roland
Sachs Heinz

Barnickel Katrin

Bahr Manfred
Wagner Gunther
Haderlein Petra
Rebhan Herbert
Partheymuller Jirgen
Rebhan Hans- Georg
Hey Wolfgang
Pfadenhauer Michael
Rang Thomas

Hohn Roland
Greiner Falk
Haderlein Ulrich
Gottlicher Peter
Dohler Lutz

Baz Mario

Reuther Jirgens
Sussmann Detlef
Fortsch Jurgen
Bestéandig Bernd
Henglein Christopher
Stellmacher Carola
Pohl Dietmar
Hellpoldt Siegfried

Mehimeisel
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Altenkunstadt
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
SG Immenreuth
Staffelstein Vorderlader
Staffelstein 1962 e.V. (SSG)
Lichtenfels (SSG)
Lichtenfels (SSG)
Weidhausen SSG 1888
Wunsiedel
Hohenberg/Eger
Woiistenselbitz
Staffelstein Vorderlader
Marktzeuln
Woiistenselbitz
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Forchheim HSG
Lichtenfels (SSG)

SG Immenreuth

W stenselbitz
Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln
Weidhausen SSG 1888
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln
Hohenberg/Eger
Marktzeuln

St. Sebastiani Wittichenau
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

W stenselbitz

St. Sebastiani Wittichenau
Fortschendorf
Weidhausen SSG 1888

Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Lebendige Geschichte Frank-

Fortschendorf
Forchheim HSG
Lichtenfels (SSG)
SG Immenreuth
W stenselbitz

226,0
280,0
504,0
839,0
1100,0
1182,0
1338,0
1392,0
1464,0
1551,0
1559,0
1599,0
1619,0
1699,0
1723,0
1775,0
1808,0
1879,0
1893,0
1984,0
2149,0
2175,0

2402,0

2436,0
2499,0
2579,0
2601,0
2752,0
2870,0
2906,0
3142,0
3306,0
3331,0
3511,0
3775,0
3849,0
3945,0
4007,0
4096,0
4180,0
4182,0
4261,0
4266,0
5300,0
6700,0
7800,0
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Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
T eiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Te iler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler



32. Zeulner Vorderladerschie3en am 16. und 17. September

Wertung
47 (32)
48 (54)
49  (35)
50  (39)
51 (34)
52 (58)
53 (33)
54 (21)
55 (22)
56 (24)
57 (31)
58 (59)
59 (60)
60  (61)
61  (30)

Schinzel- Lang
Barnickel Josef

Zwingmann Thomas
Gellein Josef
Zwingmann Stefan
Garbarek Alexander
Lang Ferdinand

Fortsch llona
H&aublein Bettina
Dauer Heinz

Pohl Karl- Heinz

Bienias Ottmar
Schmidt Helmut
Rebhan Heidrun
Linz Michael

2017

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Marktzeuln

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Staffelstein Vorderlader
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

8700,0 Teiler
9300,0 Teiler

10100,0 Teiler
10900,0 Teiler
11600,0 Teiler
13450,0 Teiler
14200,0 Teiler

18700,0 Teiler
30000,0 Teiler
30000,0 Teiler

30000,0 Teiler

30000,0 Teiler
30000,0 Teiler
30000,0 Teiler

300000,0 Teiler
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32. Zeulner Vorderladerschie3en am 16. und 17. September

Wertung

VorderladerschieRen 2017 Glickscheibe

OCO~NOOOUITPA,WNBE

34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42

43

(1)
(15)
(57)
(8)

Bahr Manfred
Stellmacher Carola
Pfeffer Gerhard
Meissner Olaf
Bestéandig Bernd

Von Reitzenstein Heinrich

Geuter Christine
Scheer Reinhold
Wolf Hans Peter
Schinner Georg
Liebenow Giinther
Baz Mario

Rinker Tristan
Stark Thomas
Schéffler Roland
Osterlanger Ursula
Muller Manfred
Kraus Matthias
Hey Wolfgang
Nazarenko Iwan
Wettengel Horst
Schindler Helmut
Lesch Gunter
Gattlicher Peter
Pfadenhauer Michael
Haderlein Ulrich
Rebhan Herbert
Hohn Roland
Henglein Rudolf
Fortsch Jurgen
Greiner Falk
Dohler Lutz

Zwingmann Thomas

Barnickel Josef

Pohl Dietmar
Sachs Heinz
Bahr Wolfgang
Reuther Jirgens
Wagner Gunther

Barnickel Katrin

Zipfel Michael
Rang Thomas

Schinzel- Lang

2017

Marktzeuln

Lichtenfels (SSG)
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Fortschendorf
Wistenselbitz
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Staffelstein Vorderlader
Lichtenfels (SSG)

SG Immenreuth
Wunsiedel
Fortschendorf
Altenkunstadt
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
SG Immenreuth
Lichtenfels (SSG)
Mehlmeisel
Wistenselbitz
Hohenberg/Eger
Staffelstein Vorderlader
Hohenberg/Eger
Weidhausen SSG 1888
Lichtenfels (SSG)
Wiistenselbitz
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Forchheim HSG
Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Marktzeuln

St. Sebastiani Wittichenau
Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

SG Immenreuth
Wistenselbitz
Marktzeuln
Weidhausen SSG 1888
Weidhausen SSG 1888
Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Staffelstein 1962 e.V. (SSG)
St. Sebastiani Wittichenau
Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

164,0
328,0
372,0
456,0
627,0
684,0
694,0
708,0
716,0
761,0
765,0
802,0
856,0
970,0
1007,0
1011,0
1128,0
1168,0
1258,0
1373,0
1478,0
1618,0
1638,0
1639,0
1668,0
1743,0
1814,0
1832,0
2212,0
2400,0
2550,0
2650,0

2700,0

2700,0

2750,0
2800,0
2950,0
3100,0
3100,0

3100,0

4450,0
4900,0

5200,0
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32. Zeulner Vorderladerschie3en am 16. und 17. September

Wertung
44 (34)
45  (25)
46 (16)
47 (33)
48 (19)
49 (21
50  (22)
51 (23)
52 (24)
53 (30)
54  (31)
55 (37)
56 (39)
57 (46)
58 (58)
59  (59)
60  (60)
61  (61)

Zwingmann Stefan

Partheymdller Jirgen
Henglein Christopher

Lang Ferdinand

Haderlein Petra
Fortsch llona
Haublein Bettina
Sissmann Detlef
Dauer Heinz
Linz Michael

Pohl Karl- Heinz

Rebhan Hans- Georg
Gellein Josef
Hellpoldt Siegfried
Garbarek Alexander
Bienias Ottmar
Schmidt Helmut
Rebhan Heidrun

2017

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Forchheim HSG

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Woiistenselbitz

Marktzeuln

Staffelstein Vorderlader
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

5700,0 Teiler

6300,0 Teiler
6400,0 Teiler

8300,0 Teiler

10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler

10000,0 Teiler

10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
10000,0 Teiler
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32. Zeulner Vorderladerschie3en am 16. und 17. September

Wertung

2017

VorderladerschieRen 2017 Meisterscheibel

OCO~NOOOUITPA,WNBE

(8)
9)

Meissner Olaf
Osterlanger Ursula
Schaéffler Roland
Stark Thomas
Nazarenko Iwan
Schinner Georg
Kraus Matthias
Hey Wolfgang
Rinker Tristan
Hoéhn Roland
Geuter Christine
Wolf Hans Peter
Scheer Reinhold
Bahr Manfred
Gottlicher Peter
Lesch Gunter
Haderlein Ulrich
Fortsch Jurgen
Pfeffer Gerhard
Schindler Helmut
Liebenow Giinther
Wettengel Horst
Rebhan Herbert
B&az Mario

Von Reitzenstein Heinrich
Stellmacher Carola
Sachs Heinz
Bestandig Bernd
Reuther Jurgens
Dohler Lutz
Greiner Falk
Wagner Gunther
Muller Manfred
Pohl Dietmar
Zipfel Michael

Barnickel Josef

Bahr Wolfgang
Pfadenhauer Michael
Henglein Rudolf

Zwingmann Thomas

Henglein Christopher
Rang Thomas

Barnickel Katrin

Lang Ferdinand

Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Lichtenfels (SSG)

SG Immenreuth
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Staffelstein Vorderlader
SG Immenreuth
Wiistenselbitz
Hohenberg/Eger
Altenkunstadt
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Lichtenfels (SSG)
Staffelstein Vorderlader
Marktzeuln
Wistenselbitz
Lichtenfels (SSG)
Marktzeuln

Lebendige Geschichte Frank-

Scheuerfeld 1956 e.V.
Weidhausen SSG 1888
Wunsiedel
Hohenberg/Eger
Marktzeuln

Fortschendorf
Wistenselbitz

Lichtenfels (SSG)
Wistenselbitz
Fortschendorf
Weidhausen SSG 1888
St. Sebastiani Wittichenau
Marktzeuln

Weidhausen SSG 1888
Mehlmeisel

SG Immenreuth
Staffelstein 1962 e.V. (SSG)
Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Forchheim HSG
Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Forchheim HSG

St. Sebastiani Wittichenau
Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

30,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
29,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
27,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
26,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,0

24,0

24,0
24,0
23,0

23,0

23,0
23,0

22,0

21,0
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Ringe
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Ringe
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Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



32. Zeulner Vorderladerschie3en am 16. und 17. September

Wertung
45 (32
46 (25)
47 (34)
48 (23)
49  (19)
50 (21)
51 (22)
52 (24)
53 (30)
54 (31)
55 (37)
56 (39)
57 (46)
58 (58)
59  (59)
60  (60)
61  (61)

Schinzel- Lang
Partheymdller Jirgen
Zwingmann Stefan

Sussmann Detlef
Haderlein Petra
Fortsch llona
Haublein Bettina
Dauer Heinz
Linz Michael

Pohl Karl- Heinz

Rebhan Hans- Georg
Gellein Josef
Hellpoldt Siegfried
Garbarek Alexander
Bienias Ottmar
Schmidt Helmut
Rebhan Heidrun

2017

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Marktzeuln

Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Lebendige Geschichte Frank-
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Cronacher Ausschuss
Compagnie

Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

Woistenselbitz

Marktzeuln

Staffelstein Vorderlader
Marktzeuln

Marktzeuln

19,0 Ringe
15,0 Ringe
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8,0 Ringe

3,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe

1,0 Ringe

1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe
1,0 Ringe



